LED road lighting easy
transformer
RoadFlair ECO
RoadFlair ECO is a newly designed road lighting product, set to meet customers’
requirements, including high lumen efficacy for energy saving and sustainability,
aesthetic design for nice shape and appearance, quality material and components
for product reliability and long lifetime, professional optic for lighting application
fulfilment, dimming and system control interface for improving municipal operations

Flammability mark -
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name Light source color
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom) Luminous Flux
911401647509 BRP490 LED99/NW 70W DW2n PSA
SP1
740 neutral white 4000 K 9,900 lm
911401647609 BRP490 LED75/NW 50W DW2n PSA 740 neutral white 4000 K 7,500 lm
911401647709 BRP490 LED48/NW 30W DW2n PSA 740 neutral white 4000 K 4,800 lm
911401647909 BRP490 LED99/NW 70W DW2n PSA
SP1 P5
740 neutral white 4000 K 9,900 lm
911401648309 BRP490 LED96/WW 70W DW2n
PSA SP1 P5
730 warm white 3000 K 9,600 lm
911401648409 BRP490 LED73/WW 50W DW2n PSA
SP1 P5
730 warm white 3000 K 7,300 lm
911401648509 BRP490 LED47/WW 30W DW2n PSA
SP1 P5
730 warm white 3000 K 4,700 lm
911401647809 BRP490L LED181/NW 120W DW2n
PSA SP1 P5
740 neutral white 4000 K 18,100 lm
911401648009 BRP490L LED176/WW 120W DW2n
PSA SP1 P5
730 warm white 3000 K 17,600 lm
911401648109 BRP490L LED153/WW 100W DW2n
PSA SP1 P5
730 warm white 3000 K 15,300 lm
911401648209 BRP490L LED120/WW 80W DW2n
PSA SP1 P5
730 warm white 3000 K 12,000 lm
911401647209 BRP490L LED181/NW 120W DW2n
PSA SP1
740 neutral white 4000 K 18,100 lm
911401647309 BRP490L LED157/NW 100W DW2n
PSA SP1
740 neutral white 4000 K 15,700 lm
911401647409 BRP490L LED124/NW 80W DW2n
PSA SP1
740 neutral white 4000 K 12,400 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401647509 BRP490 LED99/NW 70W DW2n PSA SP1 70 W
911401647609 BRP490 LED75/NW 50W DW2n PSA 50 W
911401647709 BRP490 LED48/NW 30W DW2n PSA 30 W
911401647909 BRP490 LED99/NW 70W DW2n PSA SP1 P5 70 W
911401648309 BRP490 LED96/WW 70W DW2n PSA SP1 P5 70 W
911401648409 BRP490 LED73/WW 50W DW2n PSA SP1 P5 50 W
911401648509 BRP490 LED47/WW 30W DW2n PSA SP1 P5 30 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401647809 BRP490L LED181/NW 120W DW2n PSA SP1 P5 120 W
911401648009 BRP490L LED176/WW 120W DW2n PSA SP1 P5 120 W
911401648109 BRP490L LED153/WW 100W DW2n PSA SP1 P5 100 W
911401648209 BRP490L LED120/WW 80W DW2n PSA SP1 P5 80 W
911401647209 BRP490L LED181/NW 120W DW2n PSA SP1 120 W
911401647309 BRP490L LED157/NW 100W DW2n PSA SP1 100 W
RoadFlair ECO
© 2025 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The
information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any